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Trading Name First Name Surname Address Phone Mobile Email 

Aozora New Zealand 
Ltd 

Anthony Bruford PO Box 9151 
Newmarket 
Auckland 1149 

+64 9 373 7788 021 888299 abruford@aozora.co.nz 

Bearsley Exports Ltd Danny Bearsley PO Box 3011 
HB Mail Centre 
Napier 4142 

+64 6 878 2326 029 4434036 dbearsley@bearsley.co.nz 

Bostock NZ Ltd Gus Ross PO Box 2438 
Stortford Lodge 
Hastings    4153 

janem@bostock.nz

Brownrigg 
Agriculture Group 
Ltd 

Karen Bloor PO Box 1142  
Hastings 4156 

+64 6 878 1515 027 4426134 karen@brownrigg.co.nz 

The Fresh Fruit 
Company of New 
Zealand Ltd (Freshco) 

Will Doyle PO Box 886 
Shortland Street 
Auckland 1041 

+64 9 376 9990 021 874513 will.doyle@freshco.co.nz

Integrow Marketing 
Ltd 

Philip Bird 2 Joll Road 
Havelock North 4130 

+64 6 824 3333 021 611884 phil@integrow.co.nz 

Kiwi Success Trading 
Company Ltd 

Masatomo  Takahashi PO Box 612 
Gisborne 4040 

+64 6 868 9475 027 7822407 masa@kiwisuccess.co.nz 

Leaderbrand NZ 
Limited 

Richard McPhail PO Box 648  
Gisborne 4040 

+64 6 863 0898 021 693669 richardm@leaderbrand.co.nz 

Leaderbrand NZ 
Limited 

Ryan Beattie PO Box 648 
Gisborne 4040 

+64 6 863 0898 RyanB@leaderbrand.co.nz

Wai Shing Ltd David Shortland 194 Patumahoe Road 
Pukekohe 2340 

+64 9 236 3708 029 2973231 david@waishing.co.nz 
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